Gevenmessr GluimrmL_serledr Gluiwii

Lo

QFIy (I (HhIEHS
FTLOLIGD LyFesst]
@)erid GFremasgi
LT eml
OeueTTeNL_&& Tl
UTSDSTII
FTHESTIUI

&5& MBS T
&&5&MeHETI
&5& MBS T
&55MeHETI

WL ewL&8asra
&ewL_LOlemrE il
[¢F:3 /i
sraflLlereui
U&Feng e il
U&Feng e il
OFer - QlFer
Caremaussasril
Q&BTEHSHeUTBISTII
CrliumiSlpnIE
Q& TS L6060 HewLp
OeusiTerm &g Tl
&(HCeuliLilenev
(P (HBIDHHSHTII
CremestdhHlLpBIE,
1FeTer0

1FeTer0

BIT6v - GHmev

S| UHT HSH T

Fheng Gl

LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LeT(HL g TTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElEsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTTElEsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElEL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElEL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LIenT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIenT(HL 1y LT iTElEL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LIenT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LIenT(HL 1y LTiTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LTTElEL

LIeRT(HL Ly LOTTGlEL

Gauermesor GumrmLasefledr raib

©\LIT63T6UTT 151 &5 65T601)
Gevmrdaev
Gevmrdaev
Gevrdaev
CLikiseerp T
Gevmrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevmrdaev
QFeubBibLIL 1g
2_soTevT
| GUIT 6TTT T LD 636V
Li6uTeust]
CLikiseerp T
CLikiseerp T
CLikiseerp T
CLikiseerp T
Gevrdaev
CLikiseerp T
oari’ g
Gevrdaev
Gevmrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
CLikiseerp T
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevmrdaev
fm -1

s -2
CLikiseerp T
(€23 41)

N

R N | JE G\ U O UK G UL U UK UK U UL K UL (UL (U U U UK UL UK (UL (U QI QI N

ST aflmev/ &8l (fAsvevenir)

10.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00-45.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
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6.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
13.00-14.00/Kg
7.00-11.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
14.00-17.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
14.00-17.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/Kg
37.00/Kg
35.00-37.00/Kg
25.00-26.00/Piece
15.00-16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
23.00-25.00/Kg
26.00/Bunch
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00-130.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
1.00-3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
4.00-5.00/Piece
20.00-30.00/Dozen
20.00-30.00/Dozen
20.00-25.00/Dozen
8.00/Piece
25.00/Dozen

24.00/Kg
26.00-28.00/Kg
16.00-20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
50.00-58.00/Kg
41.00/Kg
63.00/Kg
31.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
6.00-7.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
10.00-11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Bunch
250.00/15 Kg
200.00/15 Kg
20.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/Kg
80.00-180.00/Bunch

100.00-250.00/200 Pieces

5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
300.00-400.00/Bunch
100.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00-275.00/Bunch
300.00-320.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
180.00/Bunch
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10.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
120.00-140.00/Kg
40.00-60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Piece
30.00-40.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
120.00-140.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

20.00/Muzham
15.00/Muzham

400.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

250.00-300.00/100 Pieces
150.00-200.00/100 Pieces

100.00/100 Pieces
100.00-120.00/Kg
30.00-50.00/Kg
18.00-24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
20.00-30.00/Piece
80.00-90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
70.00-90.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch
250.00-280.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
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1000.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
50.00-70.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
500.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
340.00-380.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Bundle
700.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
16.00-20.00/Piece
12.00-15.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Piece

80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
940.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
910.00/Kg
78.00-85.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
40.00-55.00/Kg
53.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
460.00-470.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg

14500.00-15500.00/45 Kg

15.00-24.00/Bundle
680.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Piece
5.00-6.00/Piece



